Kegelklub "KK Champion" Eyholz

Kantonale
Wintermeisterschaft 2013

auf den Ladenbahnen des Rest. La Poste in Visp

Sektions-Wettkampf \ {72

1. Wiwanni Ausserberg 168.400
2. Kranz Ried-Brig 168.364
3. Alle Neun Raron 168.300
4, Champion Eyholz 167.364
5. Edelweiss Steg 166.625
6. Greif Leuk-Stadt 165.583
7. Bergfrieden Burchen 164.455
8. Des Alpes Naters 162.727
9. Burgspitz Ried-Brig 162.600
10. Eintracht Termen 160.200

11. Alles um Gampel 157.636



Kegelklub "KK Champion" Eyholz

Kantonale
Wintermeisterschaft 2013

auf den Ladenbahnen des Rest. La Poste in Visp

Gruppen - Wettkampf  \&§¢

Michlig Franz 89
1. Kranz Ried-Brig 1 348 ﬁrcltllﬁg T_{;ansef gg

Volken Marcel 82

Ritz Arthur 88
2. Des Alpes Naters 1 344 SEEEZ?TN?:;O 22

Hug Stefan 82

Andenmatten Lukas 89
3. Champion Eyholz 1 342 'g‘ggign&ﬁen Louis 22

Bertholjotti Pascal 82
4. Edelweiss Steg 1 342 89 85 84 84
5. Alle Neun Raron 2 342 88 87 85 82
6. Wiwanni Ausserberg 2 342 87 86 85 84
7. Burgspitz Ried-Brig 2 341 88 87 83 83
8. Alle Neun Raron 3 340 89 84 84 83
9. Greif Leuk-Stadt 2 340 88 85 84 83
10. Kranz Ried-Brig 2 339 87 86 84 82
11. Bergfrieden Blrchen 1 337 88 86 85 78
12. Eintracht Termen 1 337 87 86 85 79
13.  Wiwanni Ausserberg 1 337 87 86 84 80
14. Alle Neun Raron 1 337 86 85 84 82
15. Champion Eyholz 2 335 87 86 81 81
16. Eintracht Termen 2 334 85 85 83 81
17. Alles um Gampel 1 332 86 86 80 80
18. Kranz Ried-Brig 3 330 88 82 81 79
19. Wiwanni Ausserberg 3 329 84 82 82 81
20. Bergfrieden Birchen 2 324 85 82 81 76
21. Burgspitz Ried-Brig 1 324 83 81 81 79
22. Greif Leuk-Stadt 3 323 83 81 81 78
23. Des Alpes Naters 2 320 83 79 79 79
24. Edelweiss Steg 2 318 86 81 76 75
25. Alles um Gampel 3 318 84 82 80 72
26. Greif Leuk-Stadt 4 313 85 81 75 72
27. Champion Eyholz 3 310 86 82 82 60
28. Greif Leuk-Stadt 1 308 85 83 81 59
29. Des Alpes Naters 3 304 84 81 70 69
30. Alles um Gampel 2 298 83 83 71 61
31. Bergfrieden Blrchen 3 291 83 76 74 58



Kegelklub "KK Champion" Eyholz

Kantonale
Wintermeisterschaft 2013

auf den Ladenbahnen des Rest. La Poste in Visp

Einzel - Meisterschaft
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Bonvin Stéphane
Mazotti Alain

Bruttin Jean-Francois
Michlig Franz
Eyholzer Walter
Tomasino Mansueto
Lochmatter Werner
Burgener lvan
Michlig Moritz
Gattlen Kilian

. Jordan Hans

Imboden Roger 68
Eyer René

Soland Rolf
Salzgeber Leo
Michlig Josef
Steiner Armin
Leiggener Hans
Christen Marcel
Andenmatten Lukas

. Schmid Renato
. Hug Stefan
. Bruchez John

Rotzer Aldo

. Kuonen Philippe

. Theler Horst

. Nanchen Pascal

. Arnold Bruno

. Heynen Hans-Peter

Ritz Arthur

. Michlig Hans
. Zenklusen Armin

Greif Leuk-Stadt
Edelweiss Steg
Greif Leuk-Stadt
Kranz Ried-Brig

Des Alpes Naters
Alles um Gampel
Alle Neun Raron
Champion Eyholz
Burgspitz Ried-Brig
Bergfrieden Biirchen
Eintracht Termen
Alle Neun Raron
Edelweiss Steg
Champion Eyholz
Alle Neun Raron
Burgspitz Ried-Brig
Edelweiss Steg
Wiwanni Ausserberg
Greif Leuk-Stadt
Champion Eyholz
Wiwanni Ausserberg
Des Alpes Naters
Bergfrieden Blirchen
Alles um Gampel
Kranz Ried-Brig

Alle Neun Raron
Greif Leuk-Stadt
Kranz Ried-Brig
Wiwanni Ausserberg
Des Alpes Naters
Kranz Ried-Brig
Kranz Ried-Brig

437
435
434
434
433
432
431
431
431
431
430
430
429
429
428
428
427
427
427
427
427
426
426
425
425
425
424
424
424
424
423
423

38x9
35x9
36x9
34x9
34x9
32x9
33x9
32x9
32x9
31x9
34x9
33x9
32x9
31x9
32x9
29x9
32x9
30x9
29x9
28x9
27x9
28x9
28x9
27x9
26x9
26x9
29x9
28x9
28x9
26x9
34x9
32x9

11x8
15x8
12x8
16x8
15x8
18x8
15x8
17x8
17x8
19x8
12x8
15x8
15x8
17x8
15x8
20x8
13x8
17x8
19x8
21x8
23x8
20x8
20x8
21x8
23x8
23x8
16x8
18x8
18x8
22x8
12x8
16x8

D = Damen
V = Veteran

W

1x7

2X7

1x7

2X7
1x7
1x7

ax7
1x7
3x7
2x7
2x7
1x7
5x7
3x7
2x7
1x7

2x7
2x7
2x7
1x7
1x7
5x7
4x7
ax7
2x7
3x7
1x7

8. Okt
2. Okt
7. Okt

30.

Sep

3. Okt

17.
11.
26.
19.
13.

Okt
Okt
Sep
Okt
Okt

1. Okt

11.

Okt

2. Okt

19.

Okt

5. Okt

14.

Okt

2. Okt

18.

Okt

6. Okt

26.

Sep

5. Okt

10.
13.
17.
30.
12.
29.
23.
29.
10.
19.
23.

Okt
Okt
Okt
Sep
Okt
Sep
Sep
Sep
Okt
Okt
Sep

19:15
21:40
19:15
20:55
21:00
18:55
20:50
10:20
10:45
19:30
21:50
18:55
20:40
12:35
18:05
20:30
19:00
19:20
19:20
21:40
16:10
20:10
20:35
20:55
19:05
19:30
13:45
20:15
15:05
21:12
10:11
20:55



33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74,

Andenmatten Werner
Gattlen Simon
Escher Bernhard
Michlig Elias
Amherd Leander
Salzgeber Egon
Dirren Edmund
Sterren Thomas
Zufferey Joseph
Volken Marcel
Ruffiner Alfons
Andenmatten Louis
Andenmatten Pirmin
Kampfen Klaus
Schnyder Karl

Noti Heinz
Schnyder Elmar
Kampfen Edy
Theler Patrick
Roten Peter
Gattlen Meinrad
Andenmatten Diana
Imboden Alexander
Kuonen Ernst
Volken Edmund
Zenklusen Josef
Manta Thierry
Zengaffinen Alain
Venetz Martin
Bregy Roman
Siggen André
Hasler Christine
Jeiziner Georges
Heynen Ivo

Bittel Karl
Zenklusen Benno
Burgener Otto
Pellegrini Edgard
Theler Andreas
Imboden Josef
Gattlen Harald
Loretan Urs

Champion Eyholz
Bergfrieden Birchen
Eintracht Termen
Burgspitz Ried-Brig
Eintracht Termen
Alle Neun Raron
Bergfrieden Birchen
Wiwanni Ausserberg
Greif Leuk-Stadt
Kranz Ried-Brig

Alle Neun Raron
Champion Eyholz
Kranz Ried-Brig
Wiwanni Ausserberg
Alles um Gampel
Champion Eyholz
Alles um Gampel
Wiwanni Ausserberg
Alle Neun Raron
Alle Neun Raron
Bergfrieden Birchen
Champion Eyholz
Edelweiss Steg
Burgspitz Ried-Brig
Kranz Ried-Brig
Kranz Ried-Brig
Greif Leuk-Stadt
Alles um Gampel
Alle Neun Raron
Edelweiss Steg
Greif Leuk-Stadt
Alles um Gampel
Alle Neun Raron
Wiwanni Ausserberg
Eintracht Termen
Des Alpes Naters
Champion Eyholz
Greif Leuk-Stadt
Wiwanni Ausserberg
Wiwanni Ausserberg
Bergfrieden Birchen
Kranz Ried-Brig

< < T <

423
423
422
422
421
421
421
421
420
419
419
419
419
418
418
418
418
418
418
417
417
417
416
416
416
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
414
414
414
414
413
412
412
412
411
410

26x9
25x9
28x9
26x9
28x9
26x9
25x9
24x9
26x9
26x9
25x9
24x9
22x9
31x9
24x9
24x9
23x9
21x9
20x9
30x9
23x9
22x9
33x9
22x9
21x9
31x9
29x9
26x9
24x9
20x9
20x9
20x9
27x9
24x9
21x9
20x9
18x9
31x9
24x9
23x9
19x9
25x9

21x8
23x8
17x8
20x8
16x8
21x8
22x8
23x8
18x8
18x8
21x8
21x8
25x8
16x8
22x8
20x8
24x8
26x8
28x8
14x8
21x8
23x8
14x8
22x8
24x8
17x8
14x8
20x8
17x8
25x8
25x8
25x8
17x8
23x8
23x8
25x8
27x8
14x8
14x8
23x8
24x8
19x8

3x7
2x7
4x7
ax7
5x7
2x7
3x7
3x7
6Xx7
5x7
3x7
5x7
3x7
1x7
2X7
6Xx7
1x7
3x7
2X7
5x7
6Xx7
5x7
1x7
6Xx7
5x7

6Xx7
3x7
9x7
5x7
5x7
5x7
5x7
2x7
5x7
ax7
5x7
3x7
12x7
3x7
6Xx7
3x7

13. Okt
13. Okt
1. Okt
14. Okt
13. Okt
27. Sep
13. Okt
18. Okt
7. Okt
30. Sep
11. Okt
26. Sep
23. Sep
12. Okt
17. Okt
12. Okt
29. Sep
5. Okt
27. Sep
27. Sep
25. Sep
26. Sep
2. Okt
4, Okt
23. Sep
30. Sep
8. Okt
17. Okt
27. Sep
2. Okt
8. Okt
17. Okt
27. Sep
12. Okt
15. Okt
10. Okt
26. Sep
6. Okt
24. Sep
12. Okt
25. Sep
23. Sep

15:40
18:13
18:45
20:13
14:25
22:50
18:30
19:50
20:40
19:50
18:30
19:55
19:00
17:30
19:40
16:55
18:30
15:25
20:30
21:25
19:10
21:15
20:00
14:40
21:20
22:28
19:50
21:30
19:10
19:00
20:05
20:40
20:10
13:25
21:30
19:24
18:45
20:30
20:30
18:22
19:28
19:45



75.
76.
77,
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
1065.
106.
107.
108.
109.

Hiroz Jean-Marc
Bertholjotti Pascal
Regotz Kurt

Voide Emmanuel
Roth Jakob

Meichtry Franz-Xaver
Briggeler Christian
Eyer Hans

Gattlen Reinhard
Indermitte Martin
Favre Pierre-André
Sterren Erwin

Pellaz André

Waelti RUedi
Schmidhalter Jeannine
Guntern Julius
Schmid Kurt

Gattlen Markus
Rattimann Roland
Gattlen Louis
Schalbetter René
Kampfen Uwe
Kampfen Josef
Kalbermatter Kilian
Walker Reinhard
Andenmatten Roland
Lauber Sigi

Farquet Christian
Kalbermatter Thomas
Cina Casar
Lambrigger Klaus
Abgottspon Sepp
Millius Joel

Gattlen Andreas
Venetz Simon

Greif Leuk-Stadt
Champion Eyholz
Des Alpes Naters
Greif Leuk-Stadt
Edelweiss Steg
Alles um Gampel
Eintracht Termen
Eintracht Termen
Bergfrieden Birchen
Greif Leuk-Stadt
Greif Leuk-Stadt
Wiwanni Ausserberg
Greif Leuk-Stadt
Kranz Ried-Brig
Champion Eyholz
Burgspitz Ried-Brig
Wiwanni Ausserberg
Bergfrieden Birchen
Burgspitz Ried-Brig
Bergfrieden Birchen
Eintracht Termen
Wiwanni Ausserberg
Burgspitz Ried-Brig
Alles um Gampel
Des Alpes Naters
Kranz Ried-Brig

Des Alpes Naters
Greif Leuk-Stadt
Edelweiss Steg
Greif Leuk-Stadt
Champion Eyholz
Burgspitz Ried-Brig
Champion Eyholz
Bergfrieden Birchen
Burgspitz Ried-Brig

409
409
409
409
408
408
407
406
405
405
404
402
402
401
400
400
397
396
394
394
393
391
389
388
388
382
380
379
372
369
364
354
336
316
277

19x9
18x9
16x9
14x9
26x9
24x9
24x9
23x9
20x9
16x9
24x9
19x9
17x9
22x9
19x9
9x9
18x9
13x9
17x9
12x9
21x9
21x9
19x9
19x9
5x9
24x9
15x9
19x9
13x9
9x9
9x9
13x9
14x9
8x9
4x9

22x8
23x8
27x8
31x8
20x8
21x8
17x8
20x8
17x8
24x8
20x8
28x8
23x8
16x8
24x8
39x8
21x8
26x8
26x8
27x8
16x8
17x8
23x8
21x8
28x8
16x8
20x8
17x8
24x8
29x8
17x8
19x8
17x8
17x8
14x8

8x7
9x7
X7
5x7
2X7
2x7
X7
ax7
11x7
9x7
4x7
1x7
5x7
9x7
2X7
1x7
8x7
8x7
4x7
10x7
10x7
X7
4x7
X7
17x7
3x7
8x7
3x7
9x7
8x7
11x7
8x7
8x7
ax7
12x7

6. Okt
26. Sep
3. Okt
29. Sep
9. Okt
29. Sep
1. Okt
15. Okt
25. Sep
7. Okt
7. Okt
18. Okt
8. Okt
30. Sep
26. Sep
12. Okt
24. Sep
25. Sep
4. Okt
25. Sep
1. Okt
18. Okt
4. Okt
17. Okt
3. Okt
30. Sep
10. Okt
7. Okt
5. Okt
6. Okt
26. Sep
14. Okt
16. Okt
13. Okt
4. Okt

19:55
20:50
19:55
13:40
20:15
20:55
20:52
21:08
18:50
21:04
20:05
20:35
19:20
21:29
19:07
13:13
20:05
20:18
22:00
21:05
19:05
22:07
21:07
20:15
19:30
22:03
20:35
19:45
13:40
20:40
21:10
18:55
19:45
17:40
22:20



Kegelklub "KK Champion" Eyholz

Kantonale
Wintermeisterschaft 2013

auf den Ladenbahnen des Rest. La Poste in Visp

Kegel - Konig

1.
2.
3.
4.
5,
6.
7.
8.
9.
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Mazotti Alain

Michlig Franz

Bonvin Stéphane

Michlig Moritz \%
Gattlen Kilian \%
Tomasino Mansueto \%
Lochmatter Werner

Soland Rolf \%

Michlig Josef

Andenmatten Lukas

Arnold Bruno

Michlig Hans

Kuonen Philippe

Schmid Renato

Eyholzer Walter

Leiggener Hans

Jordan Hans

Salzgeber Leo
Andenmatten Werner \
Ritz Arthur

Bruchez John
Andenmatten Louis \%
Theler Horst

Rotzer Aldo

Eyer René

Hug Stefan

Christen Marcel

Steiner Armin

Heynen Hans-Peter
Jeiziner Georges

Sterren Thomas \%
Burgener Ivan

Edelweiss Steg
Kranz Ried-Brig
Greif Leuk-Stadt
Burgspitz Ried-Brig
Bergfrieden Biirchen
Alles um Gampel
Alle Neun Raron
Champion Eyholz
Burgspitz Ried-Brig
Champion Eyholz
Kranz Ried-Brig
Kranz Ried-Brig
Kranz Ried-Brig
Wiwanni Ausserberg
Des Alpes Naters
Wiwanni Ausserberg
Eintracht Termen
Alle Neun Raron
Champion Eyholz
Des Alpes Naters
Bergfrieden Biirchen
Champion Eyholz
Alle Neun Raron
Alles um Gampel
Edelweiss Steg

Des Alpes Naters
Greif Leuk-Stadt
Edelweiss Steg
Wiwanni Ausserberg
Alle Neun Raron
Wiwanni Ausserberg
Champion Eyholz

699
698
697
690
690
690
690
688
688
687
685
684
684
684
684
683
683
682
681
681
680
679
679
679
679
678
678
677
675
674
674
674

175
175
172
176
173
172
170
174
172
171
175
173
172
171
165
169
167
168
171
169
173
174
169
168
166
170
166
165
167
172
168
161

D = Damen
V = Veteran

89
89
88
83
86
86
89
85
88
89
86
88
87
86
86
87
86
86
87
88
81
86
85
86
84
82
85
85
84
88
85
82

435
434
437
431
431
432
431
429
428
427
424
423
425
427
433
427
430
428
423
424
426
419
425
425
429
426
427
427
424
414
421
431



33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

Bruttin Jean-Francois
Bregy Roman
Dirren Edmund
Salzgeber Egon
Imboden Roger 68
Schnyder Elmar
Zenklusen Armin
Andenmatten Diana
Imboden Alexander
Theler Patrick
Amherd Leander
Manta Thierry
Volken Marcel
Zufferey Joseph
Kampfen Klaus
Heynen Ivo
Kuonen Ernst
Kampfen Edy
Gattlen Meinrad
Venetz Martin
Escher Bernhard
Zenklusen Josef
Nanchen Pascal
Imboden Josef
Siggen André
Andenmatten Pirmin
Schnyder Karl
Ruffiner Alfons
Eyer Hans

Volken Edmund
Burgener Otto
Michlig Elias
Pellegrini Edgard
Zengaffinen Alain
Zenklusen Benno
Gattlen Simon
Roten Peter
Meichtry Franz-Xaver
Loretan Urs
Bertholjotti Pascal
Gattlen Harald
Hiroz Jean-Marc

o

Greif Leuk-Stadt
Edelweiss Steg
Bergfrieden Birchen
Alle Neun Raron
Alle Neun Raron
Alles um Gampel
Kranz Ried-Brig
Champion Eyholz
Edelweiss Steg

Alle Neun Raron
Eintracht Termen
Greif Leuk-Stadt
Kranz Ried-Brig
Greif Leuk-Stadt
Wiwanni Ausserberg
Wiwanni Ausserberg
Burgspitz Ried-Brig
Wiwanni Ausserberg
Bergfrieden Birchen
Alle Neun Raron
Eintracht Termen
Kranz Ried-Brig
Greif Leuk-Stadt
Wiwanni Ausserberg
Greif Leuk-Stadt
Kranz Ried-Brig
Alles um Gampel
Alle Neun Raron
Eintracht Termen
Kranz Ried-Brig
Champion Eyholz
Burgspitz Ried-Brig
Greif Leuk-Stadt
Alles um Gampel
Des Alpes Naters
Bergfrieden Birchen
Alle Neun Raron
Alles um Gampel
Kranz Ried-Brig
Champion Eyholz
Bergfrieden Birchen
Greif Leuk-Stadt

674
673
673
673
673
672
672
671
671
671
671
670
670
670
670
668
668
668
668
667
667
667
667
665
665
665
665
664
663
663
662
662
661
661
661
660
660
659
658
656
656
655

159
172
167
165
161
174
167
173
171
169
165
170
169
167
165
170
169
168
163
170
166
163
160
167
167
167
164
162
170
165
163
157
168
166
159
161
158
168
160
165
160
165

81
86
85
87
82
80
82
81
84
84
85
85
82
83
87
84
83
82
88
82
79
89
83
86
83
79
83
83
87
82
86
83
81
80
88
76
85
83
88
82
85
81

434
415
421
421
430
418
423
417
416
418
421
415
419
420
418
414
416
418
417
415
422
415
424
412
415
419
418
419
406
416
413
422
412
415
414
423
417
408
410
409
411
409



75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.

Voide Emmanuel
Sterren Erwin

Schmidhalter Jeannine

Bittel Karl

Noti Heinz

Regotz Kurt
Briggeler Christian
Gattlen Louis

Roth Jakob

Theler Andreas
Hasler Christine
Indermitte Martin
Kampfen Uwe
Gattlen Reinhard
Waelti RUedi
Schalbetter René
Kampfen Josef
Guntern Julius
Schmid Kurt

Favre Pierre-André
Lauber Sigi
Andenmatten Roland
Walker Reinhard
Gattlen Markus
Pellaz André
Kalbermatter Thomas
Kalbermatter Kilian
Cina Casar
Farquet Christian
Rittimann Roland
Abgottspon Sepp
Lambrigger Klaus
Millius Joel

Gattlen Andreas
Venetz Simon

D

Greif Leuk-Stadt
Wiwanni Ausserberg
Champion Eyholz
Eintracht Termen
Champion Eyholz
Des Alpes Naters
Eintracht Termen
Bergfrieden Birchen
Edelweiss Steg
Wiwanni Ausserberg
Alles um Gampel
Greif Leuk-Stadt
Wiwanni Ausserberg
Bergfrieden Birchen
Kranz Ried-Brig
Eintracht Termen
Burgspitz Ried-Brig
Burgspitz Ried-Brig
Wiwanni Ausserberg
Greif Leuk-Stadt
Des Alpes Naters
Kranz Ried-Brig

Des Alpes Naters
Bergfrieden Birchen
Greif Leuk-Stadt
Edelweiss Steg
Alles um Gampel
Greif Leuk-Stadt
Greif Leuk-Stadt
Burgspitz Ried-Brig
Burgspitz Ried-Brig
Champion Eyholz
Champion Eyholz
Bergfrieden Birchen
Burgspitz Ried-Brig

655
654
654
654
654
653
650
648
647
644
644
643
642
639
639
637
636
636
634
631
628
628
627
626
625
621
609
608
605
595
592
589
550
531
467

162
172
168
157
155
161
162
172
164
151
149
163
167
156
154
161
160
157
155
168
169
165
160
154
145
168
137
158
141
132
157
147
154
143
143

84
80
86
83
81
83
81
82
75
81
80
75
84
78
84
83
87
79
82
59
79
81
79
76
78
81
84
81
85
69
81
78
60
72
47

409
402
400
414
418
409
407
394
408
412
415
405
391
405
401
393
389
400
397
404
380
382
388
396
402
372
388
369
379
394
354
364
336
316
277



Kegelklub "KK Champion" Eyholz

Kantonale
Wintermeisterschaft 2013

auf den Ladenbahnen des Rest. La Poste in Visp

Naturalstich Kategorie A
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Michlig Franz
Gattlen Kilian
Zenklusen Armin
Steiner Armin
Andenmatten Lukas
Soland Rolf
Eyholzer Walter
Salzgeber Leo

Hug Stefan
Zenklusen Benno

. Bonvin Stéphane

Zenklusen Josef
Michlig Moritz
Andenmatten Louis
Andenmatten Diana
Volken Arnold
Imboden Alexander
Imboden Josef
Heynen Ivo

Michlig Elias

. Andenmatten Pirmin
. Schmid Renato

Jordan Hans
Heynen Hans-Peter
Leiggener Hans

. Kuonen Philippe
. Tomasino Mansueto

Mazotti Alain
Bertholjotti Pascal

. Michlig Josef
. Zengaffinen Alain
. Sterren Erwin
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Rotzer Aldo
Kampfen Josef
Zufferey Joseph
Escher Bernhard
Venetz Martin
Manta Thierry
Amherd Leander
Voide Emmanuel
Gattlen Reinhard
Theler Horst
Indermitte Martin
Bruchez John

Alles um Gampel
Burgspitz Ried-Brig
Greif Leuk-Stadt
Eintracht Termen
Alle Neun Raron
Greif Leuk-Stadt
Eintracht Termen
Greif Leuk-Stadt
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Bergfrieden Birchen
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Kegelklub "KK Champion" Eyholz
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1. Bregy Roman Edelweiss Steg 1x175 1x172 1x170 2x169 1x168 1x167
2. Burgener Ivan Champion Eyholz 1x175 1x170 1x169 1x168 1x167 1x166
3. Jeiziner Georges Alle Neun Raron 1x175 1x168 1x164

4. Kampfen Edy Wiwanni Ausserberg 1x173 1x171 1x169 1x168 1x164

5. Schmidhalter Jeannine D Champion Eyholz 1x172 1x167 1x165 1x159

6. Lauber Sigi Des Alpes Naters 1x172 1x167 1x159 1x158

7. Salzgeber Franz Alle Neun Raron 1x172 1x160 1x155

8. Kampfen Uwe Wiwanni Ausserberg 1x172 1x156

9. Guntern Julius Burgspitz Ried-Brig 1x172 1x155

10. Briggeler Christian Eintracht Termen 1x171 1x169 1x166 1x162 1x157 2x155
11. Burgener Otto V Champion Eyholz 1x171 3x168

12. Sterren Thomas V  Wiwanni Ausserberg 1x171 1x167

13. Roth Jakob Edelweiss Steg 1x171

14. Nanchen Pascal Greif Leuk-Stadt 1x171

15. Kéampfen Klaus Wiwanni Ausserberg 2x170 1x168 1x167 1x164

16. Noti Heinz Champion Eyholz 1x170 2x169 1x167 1x165 1x164 2x163
17. Meichtry Franz-Xaver Alles um Gampel 1x170 1x169 1x151

18. Kuonen Ernst V Burgspitz Ried-Brig 1x169 1x167 1x166 1x165 2x164 1x161
19. Pellegrini Edgard Greif Leuk-Stadt 1x169 1x167 1x160 1x159

20. Hiroz Jean-Marc Greif Leuk-Stadt 1x169 1x166 1x160

21. Bittel Karl Eintracht Termen 1x169 1x164

22. Gattlen Simon Bergfrieden Blrchen 1x168 1x164

23. Loretan Urs Kranz Ried-Brig 1x168 1x162 1x161

24. Abgottspon Sepp Burgspitz Ried-Brig 1x165 1x164 1x162 1x150

25. Christen Marcel Greif Leuk-Stadt 1x165 1x161

26. Walker Reinhard Des Alpes Naters 1x164

27. Schalbetter René V Eintracht Termen 1x164

28. Albert Erwin Des Alpes Naters 1x163 1x158

29. Montani Marcel V Greif Leuk-Stadt 1x151



